
YASH COLLRGE OF EDUCATION, VPO RURKKE RONTAK (DHAJA RAM SHIKSIUA BAMITI) Balance Sheet as opJ 1st March, 2020 AHuunt () e 
6703605 EXAD ASNLST 

Liabilities 
GGNRAL EUND 
pening Balance 

Ald icess of Income over Exp 

CORPUSFUND 
jOpening Balance 

Amount C 
3401917 0676054 

102451 
(AS PER SCHRDULR A) 3491917 

128000|CuUIULENT ASSLSTS 
Accured Iintreat 
Cash tn Nand 

176130 PDR WIuh lanks 
Punjab National Dank- 100 
Punlab Natlonal Bank 250 
|Punjab Nattonal bank 207 
Sundry Debtors 
TDS Recelvable 

S066599 125500 1059792 
20522 CURRENTLIABILITES 

Duties&Taxes 
Lease Rent Payable 

Sakary Payable 
Sundry Creditors 
Audit Fees Payable 

3971 

192000| 
411959 
138200 
30000| 

2546733 
20251 

168001 
0944 

1000376 
243900 

LOANSAADVANCRS 
Dhalja Ram Mem, Senlor Se Sch. 

266119 
266119 

0314635 TOTAL 0014635 TOTAL 
(As per our Audit report of Bven Date attached) 
For VSharp & Co. 
Chartered Accountants

Firm No: 022431N 

For YASH COLLRGR OF BDUCATION 

Principa 
Yash College of Educat 

Rurkce (Rohtak 
(Presidant) CA. Rajlv Dagar 

Membership No 517593 
Place New Delhi 

(Secretary) (Treasurer)

Date9/1221
UDIN: 2SI1593AAAAAPS134 
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